. " DIOCESE OF
‘%‘]\LLENTQ\NN

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Wed. - Fri.

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wed. - Fri.

Thurs. - Fri.
Monday
Tues. - Thurs.
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Sunday
Friday

Friday
Monday

Friday
Friday

Marian Catholic High School

166 Marian Avenue Tamaqua, PA 18252
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

25
26
27
29

26

13

24
27
31

25
26-30

23
24-31

1-4

13-15
16
19

20
25-31
30

13
16

20
27

()
.

School Opens (Freshmen Only Report)
Sophomores, Juniors, & Seniors Only Report
All Students Report

Early Dismissal (11:40)

LABOR DAY (School Closed)
School Reopens
Early Dismissal (11:40)

PSAT Testing Day

COLUMBUS DAY (School Closed, Diocesan
Education Convention)

End of 1st Quarter

Start of 2nd Quarter

Early Dismissal (11:40)

Early Dismissal (11:40)
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (School Closed)

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (School Closed)
School Reopens

Early Dismissal (11:40)

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY (School Closed)

NEW YEARS HOLIDAY (School Closed)

School Reopens

MID TERM EXAMS

End of 2nd Quarter & First Semester

MARTIN LUTHER KING Jr. DAY (In-Service Day,
School Closed)

Start of 3rd Quarter & 2nd Semester

Catholic School Week

Early Dismissal (11:40)

Early Dismissal (11:40)
PRESIDENTS DAY (School Closed)

Early Dismissal (11:40)
End of 3rd Quarter



APRIL

MAY

JUNE

Monday

Wednesday
Thurs. - Fri.
Monday
Friday

Monday

Tues. - Thurs.

Thursday
Friday
Friday

Mon. - Thurs.

30

5-6

17

25
26-28
28
29
29

Start of 4th Quarter

Early Dismissal (11:40)
EASTER HOLIDAY (School Closed)
EASTER HOLIDAY (School Closed)
Early Dismissal (11:40)

MEMORIAL DAY (School Closed)
FINAL EXAMS (Subject to Change)
Baccalaureate 6:30PM

Early Dismissal (11:00AM)
Commencement Ceremony 6:30PM

(4 days built into calendar as weather makeup days,
if needed)

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 184 school days established by Diocesan Policy.

Cathalic Schools Week - Jan. 25 - Jan. 31, 2026

(The calendar is subject to change; the end date may need to change due to weather emergency days)




