

Marian Catholic High School 166 Marian Avenue Tamaqua, PA 18252 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025–2026



AUGUST	Monday	25	School Opens (Freshmen Only Report)
	Tuesday	26	Sophomores, Juniors, & Seniors Only Report
	Wednesday	27	All Students Report
	Friday	29	Early Dismissal (11:40)
SEPTEMBER	Monday	1	LABOR DAY (School Closed)
	Tuesday	2	School Reopens
	Friday	26	Early Dismissal (11:40)
OCTOBER	Wednesday	8	PSAT Testing Day
	Monday	13	COLUMBUS DAY (School Closed, Diocesan
			Education Convention)
	Friday	24	End of 1st Quarter
	Monday	27	Start of 2nd Quarter
	Friday	31	Early Dismissal (11:40)
NOVEMBER	Tuesday	25	Early Dismissal (11:40)
	Wed Fri.	26-30	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (School Closed)
DECEMBER	Monday	1	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (School Closed)
	Tuesday	2	School Reopens
	Tuesday	23	Early Dismissal (11:40)
	Wed Fri.	24-31	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY (School Closed)
JANUARY	Thurs Fri.	1-4	NEW YEARS HOLIDAY (School Closed)
	Monday	5	School Reopens
	Tues Thurs.	13-15	MID TERM EXAMS
	Friday	16	End of 2nd Quarter & First Semester
	Monday	19	MARTIN LUTHER KING Jr. DAY (In-Service Day,
			School Closed)
	Tuesday	20	Start of 3rd Quarter & 2nd Semester
	Sunday	25-31	Catholic School Week
	Friday	30	Early Dismissal (11:40)
FEBRUARY	Friday	13	Early Dismissal (11:40)
	Monday	16	PRESIDENTS DAY (School Closed)
MARCH	Friday	20	Early Dismissal (11:40)
	Friday	27	End of 3rd Quarter

	Monday	30	Start of 4th Quarter
APRIL	Wednesday	1	Early Dismissal (11:40)
	Thurs Fri.	5-6	EASTER HOLIDAY (School Closed)
	Monday	6	EASTER HOLIDAY (School Closed)
	Friday	17	Early Dismissal (11:40)
MAY	Monday	25	MEMORIAL DAY (School Closed)
	Tues Thurs.	26-28	FINAL EXAMS (Subject to Change)
	Thursday	28	Baccalaureate 6:30PM
	Friday	29	Early Dismissal (11:00AM)
	Friday	29	Commencement Ceremony 6:30PM
JUNE	Mon Thurs.	1-4	(4 days built into calendar as weather makeup days,
			if needed)

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 184 school days established by Diocesan Policy.

Catholic Schools Week - Jan. 25 – Jan. 31, 2026

(The calendar is subject to change; the end date may need to change due to weather emergency days)